OMAR KHAYYAM

Finest Punjabi Restauran

DESSERTS




DESSERTS

LASSI

Plain, Salty, Sweet or Mango.

MILKSHAKES
BOOZY MILKSHAKE

Baileys or any other liqueur.

PISTACHIO KULFI

MANGO KULFI

ORANGE SORBET

LEMON SORBET

GULAB JAMUN

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE
OREO COOKIE CHEESECAKE

NEW YORK STRAWBERRY
CHEESECAKE

PANDA ‘"Ice Cream for Kids"

ICE CREAM

Vanillg, Strawberry or Chocolate.

BAILEYS ICE CREAM or any liqueur

DRINKS

TEA [ HERBAL TEA
FILTER COFFEE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Flavour extra 50p - Vanilla / Hazelnut / Caramel

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE
LIQUEUR COFFEE
ESPRESSO
KASHMIRI CHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE
All coffees can be made with;

£3.95

£3.95

£65.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.50

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£5.50

£3.95

£6.25

£2.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75

£3.95

£3.95
£3.75
£6.95
£2.50
£3.25

£3.95

£65.95

Soy Milk +0.30p / Extra Coffee Shot +0.50p [ Decaf +0.15p

OREO COOKIE LEMON SORBET
CHEESECAKE

GULAB JAMUN NEW YORK STRAWBERRY
CHEESECAKE



