## OMAR KHAYYAM Finest Punjabi Restaurant

DESSERTS

## **DESSERTS**

<b>LASSI</b> Plain, Salty, Sweet or Mango.	£3.95
MILKSHAKES	£3.95
<b>BOOZY MILKSHAKE</b> Baileys or any other liqueur.	£5.50
PISTACHIO KULFI	£4.50
MANGO KULFI	£4.50
ORANGE SORBET	£4.95
LEMON SORBET	£4.95
GULAB JAMUN	£4.50
DEATH BY CHOCOLATE	£6.25
OREO COOKIE CHEESECAKE	£6.25
NEW YORK STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	£6.25
PANDA "Ice Cream for Kids"	£5.50
ICE CREAM Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate.	£3.95
BAILEYS ICE CREAM or any liqueur	£6.25



TEA / HERBAL TEA	£2.50
FILTER COFFEE	£3.25
AMERICANO	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO	£3.75
<b>LATTE</b> Flavour extra 50p - Vanilla / Hazelnut / Caramel	£3.95
МОСНА	£3.95
FLAT WHITE	£3.75
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£6.95
ESPRESSO	£2.50
KASHMIRI CHA	£3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.95
DAILEVE HOT CHOCOLATE	OE OE

All coffees can be made with; Soy Milk +0.30p / Extra Coffee Shot +0.50p / Decaf +0.15p





OREO COOKIE CHEESECAKE



**LEMON SORBET** 



**GULAB JAMUN** 



NEW YORK STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE